European Amateur Cup (Amateur)

Kraaienhorst, Belgium

11 May 2019, Classic Pleasure

Novice

Position Horse Score

1st Name: Postar 8
Colour:
Owner: Lisa-Marie
Heckenbuecker

2nd Name: Hahdes 7
Farahscha
Colour:
Owner: Hahdes
Arabians

3rd Name: Kashmira 6
Lazize
Colour:
Owner: Stoop Fam

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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4th

5th

6th

Name: N.H. Fahd
Arcu

Colour:

Owner: Heleen
Ceuppens

Name: Nakuna
Kossack

Colour:

Owner: Morees FF

Name: Kroton AA
Colour:

Owner: Flaxman
Arabians

20.00
18.00
19.00
17.00
21.00
22.00
24.00
25.00

20.00
18.00
19.00
17.00
21.00
22.00
24.00
25.00

20.00
18.00
19.00
17.00
21.00
22.00
24.00
25.00



7th Name: C.S. Coconut
Jack
Colour:
Owner: Schutte
Charissa

8th Name: MT Marjorie
Colour:
Owner: Chantal
Schilderpoort

- Name: Palermo
Colour:
Owner: C&S
Arabians

- Name: Passoraya
Colour:
Owner: C&S
Arabians

Judges

J. Judge Panel,
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