European Amateur Cup (Amateur)



Kraaienhorst, Belgium 11 May 2019, Classic Pleasure

n	v		_

Novice Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail	
Co	Name: Postar	8		J.
	Colour: Owner: Lisa-Marie		1st	20.00
	Heckenbuecker	2nd	18.00	
			3rd	19.00
			4th	17.00
			5th	21.00
			6th	22.00
			7th	24.00
			8th	25.00
2nd	Name: Hahdes	7		J.
Colou Owne	Farahscha Colour:		1st	20.00
	Owner: Hahdes		2nd	18.00
	Arabians		3rd	19.00
			4th	17.00
	51	5th	21.00	
			6th 7th	22.00
				24.00
			8th	25.00
3rd	Name: Kashmira	6		J.
	Lazize Colour:		1st	20.00
	Owner: Stoop Fam		2nd	18.00
			3rd	19.00
			4th	17.00
			5th	21.00
			6th	22.00
			7th	24.00
			8th	25.00

4th	Name: N.H. Fahd	5		J.
	Arcu Colour: Owner: Heleen Ceuppens		1st	20.00
			2nd	18.00
			3rd	19.00
			4th	17.00
			5th	21.00
			6th	22.00
			7th	24.00
			8th	25.00
5th	Name: Nakuna Kossack Colour:	4		J.
			1st	20.00
	Owner: Morees FF		2nd	18.00
		3rd	19.00	
			4th	17.00
			5th	21.00
			6th	22.00
		7th	24.00	
			8th	25.00
6th	Name: Kroton AA Colour: Owner: Flaxman	3		J.
			1st	20.00
	Arabians		2nd	18.00
	3rd 4th 5th 6th	3rd	19.00	
			4th	17.00
			5th	21.00
			6th	22.00
			7th	24.00
			8th	25.00

7th	Name: C.S. Coconut Jack Colour: Owner: Schutte	2		J.	
			1st	20.00	
			2nd	18.00	
	Charissa		3rd	19.00	
			4th	17.00	
			5th	21.00	
			6th	22.00	
			7th	24.00	
			8th	25.00	
8th	Name: MT Marjorie	1		J.	
	Colour: Owner: Chantal Schilderpoort		1st	20.00	
			2nd	18.00	
			3rd	19.00	
			4th	17.00	
			5th	21.00	
			6th	22.00	
			7th	24.00	
			8th	25.00	
-	Name: Palermo Colour: Owner: C&S Arabians	0	No detailed scorecard available		
-	Name: Passoraya Colour: Owner: C&S Arabians	0	No detailed score	No detailed scorecard available	
Judges					

J. - Judge Panel,